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It’s Easy To Love....  This ~2000 sq.ft. Horseshoe model home on a great lot! Living/dining room combo boasting 
hardwood, large window & gas fireplace! Upgraded eat-in kitchen - floating island, gas stove & fabulous wall to wall 
pantry. 2nd floor family room with W/O to large balcony! Finished lower level separate access - ideal in-law suite! 
$589,900.00                                                         Georgetown                                          MLS#W3159678

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

53 Eagelview Way, Georgetown

Host: Karen Hickling

Your Family..  is all that is needed to fill this 3+1 bedroom, 1.5 bath bungalow located on a quiet family friendly street 
& nestled on a mature 53’x100’ lot. Living room with hardwood & updated Gallery style eat-in kitchen. Finished lower 
level with separate entrance includes Rec room, cold cellar, workshop, 4th bedroom & updated 2 pc bath - ideal mancave.
$379,900.00                                                         Georgetown                                         MLS#W3159101

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

11 Elgin St, Georgetown

Host: Ross Henderson

Fire The Landlord! Why pay his mortgage when you could buy this adorable 3 bedroom, 2 bath home on a great lot! 
Walking distance to shops, restaurants & GO station. Spacious living room & main floor bedroom both offer warm 
hardwood flooring & lots of natural light. Eat-in kitchen with vaulted ceiling & B/I dishwasher! Move in & stop paying rent
$239,900.00                                                             Acton                                          MLS#W3141222

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

14 Young St,. Acton
Host: Jennifer Sargeant

Kick The Habit - Of paying rent!! When you buy this sweet 3 bdrm, 3 bath end unit town home! Tastefully decorated with 
new dark laminate flooring, updated Kitchen with quartz counter, ceramic floor & W/O to patio. Upper level offers 3 
bdrms, the Master &  wall to wall closet with organizers! Finished Rec Rm with bar, pot lights & 2 pc bath. Don’t miss out! 
$299,900.00                                                         Georgetown                                          MLS#W3146076

Opportunity Knocks!  This 4 bdrm, 2 bath century home was formally a duplex that can be easily converted back for 
extra income! Updated & approximately 1,800 sq.ft.  Spacious living rm w/vaulted ceilings, eat-in kitchen,  dining rm, 4 
pc & office/4th bdrm all with wood floors. Upper level - 3 bdrms w/ laminate & 4 pc .Large mature lot - tons of parking. 
$374,900.00                                                            Acton                                         MLS#W3118539

Absolutely Fabulous!!  3+2 bdrm, 2.5 bath, custom built country estate home complete with 760 sq.ft. garage & only 
minutes to Georgetown & 401/407. Upgrades include imported Eldorado stone front, Jatoba hardwood, crown molding 
& 6” baseboards. Stunning Chef’s kitchen! Beautifully finished bsmt with sep entrance, media rm & add’l  2 bdrms.
$1,175,000.00                                                      Georgetown                                         MLS#W3106555

Your Dream Home Awaits!  Pretty, mature 1 acre 
building lot. Located on a paved road for easy commuting. 
Great access to Erin, Acton, Guelph and Georgetown!! 
Better hurry they just aren’t making land like this anymore
$149,900.00                 Erin      MLS#X3090131

Sold 
Drop Dead Gorgeous!  Is what you’ll be saying when you 
see this 3000 sq.ft., 4 bdrm home on a large nicely 
landscaped lot! Stunning renovated 5 pc ensuite. Finished 
basement w/large Rec rm & tons of storage for all the toys!
$774,900.00            Georgetown      MLS#W3154373


